The MVME6100 series is the fi rst VMEbus single-board computer (SBC) designed
with the Tundra Tsi148 VMEbus interface chip offering two edge source
synchronous transfer (2eSST) VMEbus performance. The 2eSST protocol enables
the VMEbus to run at a practical bandwidth of 320MB/s in most cases. The
MVME6100 is designed to meet the needs of OEMs servicing the defense and
aerospace, industrial automation and medical imaging market segments.
DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES

intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Motorola’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s
customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MVME6100-0161 1.267 GHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB DDR memory, 128MB fl ash, Scanbe handles
MVME6100-0163 1.267 GHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB DDR memory, 128MB fl ash, IEEE handles
MVME6100-0171 1.267 GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB fl ash, Scanbe handles
MVME6100-0173 1.267 GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB fl ash, IEEE handles
Related Products
PMCSPAN25E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles 5E
PMCSPAN25E-010 Secondary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles 5E
PMCSPAN15E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with Scanbe ejector handles 5E
PMCSPAN15E-010 Secondary PMCSPAN with Scanbe ejector handles 5E
MVME7615E-011 5-row P2 adapter & transition 5E
MVME761P25E-011 5-row P2 adapter only. No transition module 5E
MVME7615E-001 3-row P2 adapter & transition 5E
MVME761P25E-001 3-row P2 adapter only. No transition module 5E
MVME712M5E MVME1X7 SBC transition module 5E
MVME712P25E P2 adapter module 5E
IPMC7615E-002 Universal IPMC761 for MVME5XXX & MVME6100 5E
IPMC7125E-002 Universal IPMC712 for MVME5XXX & MVME6100 5E
MVME6100-SK-PKG MVME6100 Starter Kit Package
LXV3000CHAS-K 3U, 6 -slot  VME AC chassis w/alarm
Documentation is available for online viewing at http://www.motorola.com/computer/literature